PRODUCT SPECIFICATION
UK: +44(0) 1244 646 048  |  ROI: +353(0) 1473 0300
HAND TOOLS
v1.0
	• Available in 38mm, 50mm & 76mm
	• Decorators scraper with 38mm / 50mm / 76mm wide knife
	• Tempered blade that extends through the handle in one piece
	• Hardwood handle complete with hanging hole
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
JEFSCRPW038 38mm Wooden Handle Scraper (1.5")
JEFSCRPW050 50mm Wooden Handle Scraper (2")
JEFSCRPW076 76mm Wooden Handle Scraper (3")
JEFSCRPW038
JEFSCRPW038 JEFSCRPW050 JEFSCRPW076
WOODEN HANDLE SCRAPERS
JEFSCRPW038 JEFSCRPW050 JEFSCRPW076